
UPDADTED
NOVEMBER  2025

Edward Simpkins - Director of Community
Associations

Jennifer Kramer - Deputy Director of
Community Associations

509.649.6273    esimpkins@suncadia.com

SUNCADIA MANAGEMENT COMPANY CONTACTS

Community Associations Main Office 

Administration & Accounting

509.649.6272    jkramer@suncadia.com

509.649.6270   communityassociations@suncadia.com

Allied Patrol 

720.846.1074

Brandi Darnall - Owner Relations Manager

509.649.6115    bdarnall@suncadia.com

HOA Accounting

hoa-accounting@suncadia.com

Design Review, Construction and Compliance

Kelsey Greene-Snyder - Director of Design
Review and Residential Construction

Kelly Town- Compliance Specialist 

509.649.6281    kgreene@suncadia.com 509.649.6282   gcook@suncadia.com

509.649.6275    ktown@suncadia.com

Operations
Mark Rhoton - Director of Operations Courtney Kephart- Assistant Director of Operations

509.649.6271    mrhoton@suncadia.com 509.649.6276    ckephart@suncadia.com

Graysen Cook - Design Review
Administrative Assistant


